RONALD A. MACK - VERMILLION COUNTY SURVEYOR
PH: 765-492-5366, Email: ronald.mack@vermillioncounty.in.gov

VERMILLION COUNTY COURTHOUSE, RM. 206, P.O. BOX 280, 225 MAIN STREET, NEWPORT, IN 47966

REGISTERED SURVEYORS

(THE LIST BELOW IS NOT ALL-INCLUSIVE & IS NOT AN ENDORSEMENT OF ANY SURVEYING FIRM)

Starr Associates

Todd Starr

413 Teal Road

Lafayette, IN 47905

Ph: 765-471-8813 / 800-783-5172

Fx: 765-471-0365

Email: Admin@starrlanddesigns.com

The Schneider Corporation

1330 Win Hentschel Blvd., Ste 100

West Lafayette, IN 47906

Ph: 765-448-6661 / 866-973-7100

Fx: 765-448-6665

Email: rlee@schneidergeomatics.com

contact@schneidergeomatics.com

Deckard Surveying

203 North Green Str.

Crawfordsville, IN 47933

Ph: 765-361-1510 / 800-439-4356

Fx: 765-361-8814

Email: info@deckardsurveying.com
WWW: deckardsurveying.com

R.W. Gross & Associates, Inc.
420 Columbia Street, Ste. 100
Lafayette, IN 47901

Ph: 765-742-0101

Fx: 765-742-7223

Email: bob@rwgross.com

Chastain & Associates Engineering

Robert Colvin

330 North Central Ave.

Paris, IL 61944

Ph: 217-465-5306

Email: bcolvin@chastainengineers.com

Vince Little Surveying

238 Madison Blvd.

Terre Haute, IN 47803

Ph: 812-242-2990

Email: vince@vlsurveys.com

HE BFS Civil Engineering & Surveyors
10 North 3rd Street

Lafayette, IN 47901

Ph: 765-423-5602

Fx: 765-742-5321

Email: egosewehr@bfsengr.com

John Keller, LS

4301 So. 6th Street

Terre Haute, IN 47802

Ph: 812-234-1096

Fx: 812-232-6801

Email: jkeller@rjbuilders.net

Align Engineering

525 West Honey Creek Prkwy.
Terre Haute, IN 47802

Ph: 812-238-9731

Email: matt@aligncec.com

HWC Enginering

601 south 3rd Street
Terre Haute, IN 47807
Ph: 812-234-2551

Email: cwhite@hwcengineering.com

Ed Clancy

Jubal Underwood

Berns, Clancy & Associates

28 West North Street

Danville, IL 618312

Ph: 217-431-1144

Email: eclancy@bernsclancy.com
Email: junderwood@bernsclancy.com

Hennessy Surveying, Inc.

128 N. West St.

Princeton, IN 47670

Ph: 812-635-9002

Email: ryan.bloebaum@hsurvey.net
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Fishbeck Engineering
1216 So. 3rd Street
Terre Haute, IN 47802
Ph: 812-238-9731
Email:
ctowels@fishbeck.com

Swift Land Consulting
130 west Main Street
Crawforsdsville, IN 47933
Ph: 765-307-2229

Email:

swiftjs@zoho.com

Roger Meyer

Gessie, IN

Ph: 217-417-5678

Email:
meyer.roger@ymail.com



